CLAMP METERS
HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING
VERSATILE
• HVAC measurements
include capacitance,
temperature,
and DC microamps
• Also measures

CLAMP METERS
HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING
ORDERING INFORMATION = REPLACEMENT PART
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
CMH-600 02209 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 600 Amps
CMH-600-C 02231 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 600 Amps (Calibrated)
CMH-1000 02189 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 1000 Amps
CMH-1000-C 02220 Clampmeter, AC HVAC, 1000 Amps (Calibrated)
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
TC-10 07534 Carrying Case for CMH-600
TC-30 07536 Carrying Case for CMH-1000
02714 02714 Test Leads and Clips – Red, Black, and Yellow